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DAF - XF 480 SSC tractor unit
Specificaties

Algemeen

Brand
1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Euronorm
Referentie nummer

Chassis
As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Opties

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte

DAF
2020-03-12
355 KW
Euro6
25568

2389
8567 KG
11933 KG
20500 KG

615 CM
255 CM

Reference number: 25568

DAF XF 480 SSC tractor unit

Equipped with ABS, air conditioning, double aluminium fuel tanks,
Webasto heater, stand-alone air conditioning, refrigerator, Euro 6
engine, AdBlue, digital tachograph, radio, DEB engine brake,
spoilers, steel / air suspension and AS-Tronic gearbox.

Truck is in good condition.
Mileage: 835,000 km.

Available in our yard and ready to work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 25% 25%

Leaf spring suspension

385/55 R 22.5

Ja

2) 25% 25% 25% 25%

Single reduction
Air suspension
315/70 R 22.5
Nee



