

DAF - XF 480 SSC EURO 6 835.000KM

Specificaties

Algemeen	
Brand	DAF
1e afgifte kenteken	2020-03-12
Motorvermogen	355 KW
Euronorm	Euro6
Referentie nummer	25568
Chassis	
As configuratie	2389
Eigen gewicht	8567 KG
Laadvermogen	11933 KG
Totaal gewicht	20500 KG
Wielbasis	
Opties	

Afmetingen	
Lengte	615 CM
Breedte	255 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 25568

DAF XF 480 SSC Truck with ABS,Airco,Double aluminium tank,Webasto,Stand airco,Fridge,Euro 6,Ad-blue,Digitale tacho,Radio,DEB,Spoilers,Suspension Steel/Air,AS-TRONIC Gearbox.
Truck in good condition with 835.000km, In our yard and ready to work.



Assen

1) 25% 25%	
Vering	Leaf spring suspension
Banden maat	385/55 R 22.5
Stuuras	Ja
2) 25% 25% 25% 25%	
Reductie	Single reduction
Vering	Air suspension
Banden maat	315/70 R 22.5
Stuuras	Nee